GTU Approved PhD Supervisors (Branch wise)

Date: 2" June, 2014

ENGINEERING

Sr_No

Name_of the_Supervisor Name_of_institute E-Mail
Civil Engineering
1 |Dr. Ghanshyambhai Pitambar L.D.Engineering College,Ahmedabad gpvll@rediffmail.com
Vadodaria
2 |Dr. Hasmukhbhai Raojibhai Patel Sitaram Naranji Patel Institute of technology & Research dr.hrpatel@gmail.com
Centre, Umarakh
3 |Dr. Patodi Subhash Chand M. Parul Institute of Engineering & Technology, Vadodara scpatodimsu@yahoo.com,
sc.patodi@gmail.com
4  |Dr. Shete Dilip Trimbak Parul Institute of Engineering & Technology,Vadodara dtshete@yahoo.com
5 |Dr.Vasani Rupesh Parmanand SAL Institute of Technology & Engineering Research, rupeshvasani@yahoo.com
Ahmedabad
6 |Dr. Purani Vinay Shivshankar DTE, Gandhinagar vinaypurani@yahoo.com
7 |Dr. Gundaliya Pradipkumar Jayantilal |L. D. College of Engineering,Ahmedabad pjgundaliya@gmail.com
8 [Dr. Harshvadan Shankarchand Patel |Government Engineering College,Patan dr.hspatel@yahoo.com
9 |Dr. Sheth Kirtikumar Navnitlal Adani Institute of Infrastructure Engineering - Engineering and [drkn.sheth@aiim.ac.in, profdrknsheth@gmail.com
Management
10 |Dr.]Jain Rajeshkumar Vishvkarma Govt.Engg.College, Chandkhera rajkjain7 @rediffmail.com
11  |Dr. Arora Narendra L E College, Morbi narendrakarora@gmail.com,
12 |Dr. Gajjar Rajul K. Vishwakarma Government Engineering College, rkgajjar@yahoo.com
Gandhinagar
13 [Dr. Desai Jatin Amrutlal C.G. Patel Institute of Technology, Bardoli principal@cgpit_bardoli.edu.in
14 |Dr.Verma ArvindKumar BVM Engineering College, V.V. Nagar akvbvm@yahoo.co.in
15 |Dr. Bhatt Darshana R. BVM Engineering College, V.V. Nagar darshana9871@yahoo.co.in,

darshanabvm@gmail.com
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16  [Dr. Panchal Vijaykumar Ramanlal SVIT, Vasad vijay_svit@yahoo.co.in
17  |Dr. Shah Bharat Jayantilal LDCE,Ahmedabad bjshah.ldce@gmail.com
18 [Dr. Varia Harishkumar Ratilal Tatva Institute of Technological Studies, Modasa hr7varia@yahoo.co.in
19  |Dr. Umrigar Farokh Sorabji BVM Engineering College, V.V. Nagar bmv_princi@yahoo.com
20  |Dr.Dhiman Sanjay D. BVM Engineering College, V.V. Nagar dhimansanjay18@hotmail.com
21 |Dr. Dholakia Mrugen Bhanuprasad |DTE, Gandhinagar Mrug63@rediffmail.com
22 |Dr.Singh Navneet Pratap LDCE,Ahmedabad nshodcivil@gmail.com
23 |Dr.]Jayeshkumar Shivabhai Patel Vadodara Institute Of Engineering, Vadodara vierorgin@yahoo.com, jsp_nids@yahoo.com
24  |Dr. Thakkar Dipali Bhairav S.V.I.T., Vasad dipalithakkar@yahoo.co.in
25 |Dr. Popat Tolaram ladharam Parul Institute of Technology, Vadodara
26 |Dr-Bhairav Kirtikumar Thakkar Parul Institute of Engineering & Technology, Vadodara bhairav.thakkar@gmail.com
27  |Dr.A.Raman SPB Patel Engineering College, Mehsana principal.engineering@saffrony.ac.in
28 |Dr.Lodha Pradeep kumar Government Engineering College, Valsad pplodha@gmail.com
Punamchand

29  |Dr. Krupesh A Chauhan S V National Institute of Technology, Surat kac@ced.svnit.ac.in
30 |Pr-Sanjaykumar Madhusudan Yadav |g v National Institute of Technology, Surat shivnam27@yahoo.co.in, smy@ced.svnit.ac.in
31 |Dr. Amardeep Singh (S:g‘l;g?ll(scosill\/laélsd) li\/l/liiltiil‘;irz;lsc)?\?\?:‘?;c };{esources, Government asingh249@gmail.com
32 |Dr. Vyas Paulami Bhagvatiprasad Babariya college Baroda vyaspaulomi68@gmail.com
33 ?ﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁndra Jaydevbhai M. S. University, Baroda contactnarendra@yahoo.com
34 |Dr.]Jignesh Arvindbhai Amin SVIT, Vasad jamin_svit@yahoo.com

35 |Dr. Sanjay Kumar Surendrasingh Dr. S and S.S Ghandhy Govt. Engg. College,Surat san_singh911@yahoo.co.in

36 |Dr. Patel Dhruvesh Prahladbhai SPB Patel Engineering College, Saffrony Institute of Technology |dhruvesh1301@gmail.com

37 |Dr.Vikram Mohanbhai Patel Shankersinh Vaghela Bapu Institute of Technology,Vasan- vmpatel001@yahoo.com

Gandhinagar
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38 |Dr. Santosh Gopalkrishna Shah ITM Universe,Paldi Village santoshgshah@gmail.com
39 |Dr. Soni Deveshkumar Prafulbhai Sardar Vallabhbhai Institute of Technology,Vasad soni_svit@yahoo.com
40 |Dr. Mangubhai Narandar Patel Vice Chancellor,Gujarat University mnp_gec@yahoo.com
41 [Dr. Balkrishna Bhagwandas Soneji IITRAM,Ahmedabad bksoneji@gmail.com
42 |Dr. B.S.Munjal SAC-ISRO,Ahmedabad bsmamsd@sac.isro.gov.in
43 [Dr. Patel Indrajit Natwarlal Birla Vishvakarma Mahavidyalaya,Vallabh Vidhyanagar,Anand |inpatel34@gmail.com
44 |Dr. Sweta Paresh Dave L.D.Engineering College, Ahmedabad Sdave_1966@yahoo.co.in
45 [Dr. Indra Prakash Bhaskaracharya Institute of Space Applications and Geo- indraprakash52@yahoo.co.in
Informatics (BISAG)

46 |Dr. Mehta Kautilya Kumar Merchant Engineering College, Basna kgmehta001@yahoo.co.in

Ghanshyambhai
47 [Dr. Siddharth Gopalkrishna Shah Marwadi Education Foundations Group of Institutions,Rajkot [sidhgshah@gmail.com
48 [Dr. Neeraj Sharma S.N.Patel Institute of Tech. & Research Centre,Surat neerajrwh@gmail.com
49 |Dr. Bhatt Rajiv Bankimchandra A.D.Patel Institute of Technology, New Vallabh Vidhyanagar  |head.civil@adit.ac.in,rajiv7967 @gmail.com
50 |Dr. Tank Gopal Maganlal Lukhdhirji Engineering College,Morbi gopalmtank@gmail.com
51 |Dr. Pratima Amitkumar Patel Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Tech.,Surat pratima.patel@scet.ac.in,pratimal3p@gmail.com
52 |Dr. Kaushal Bhupendrabhai Parikh  [Government Engineering College,Dahod kbp1977@yahoo.co.in
53 |Dr. Umeshkumar Khare Government Engineering College,Dahod ukkhare@gmail.com
54 |Dr. Laxmansinh Bhemsinh Zala BVM Engineering College, Vallabh Vidyanagar Ibzala@bvmengineering.ac.in
55 |Dr. Vinodkumar Manilal Patel Government Engineering College,Modasa vmpatel33@yahoo.com
56 |Dr. Deepa Ajay Sinha BVM Engineering College, VV Nagar deepa_sinha_98@yahoo.co.in
57 |Dr.Snehalkumar Vasantlal Mevada  [BVM Engineering College, VV Nagar svmevada@bvmengineering.ac.in,snehal_v_m@yahoo.c

0.in




Mechanical Engineering

1 |Dr.Verma Anurag G.H.Patel College of Engg. & Tech., V.V.Nagar anuraganju@hotmail.com
) Dr. Shulka Ajit Kumar School of Technonology, PDPU, Gandhinagar ajit.shukla@spt.pdpu.ac.in,
Nareshchandra ajitkumarnshukla@yahoo.co.in
3 |Dr. Qureshi Mohamed Rafik Faculty of Technology & Engineering. MSU, Baroda mnqureshi@rediffmail.com
Noormohamed
4 |Dr. George P.M. BVM Engineering College, V.V. Nagar pmgeorge02@yahoo.com
5 |Dr. Bhatt Nilesh Manubhai Gandhinagar Institute of Technology, Gandhinagar nmbhatt19@gmail.com
6 [Dr.Jayesh Kanaiyalal Ratnadhariya |Alpha College Of Engineering & Technology,Khatraj jkratnadhariya@yahoo.co.in
7 |Dr. Karwa Rajendra JIET School of Engineering & Technology for Girls, Jodhpur karwa_r@yahoo.com
8 |Dr. Bhatt Mangal Girishbhai Shantilal Shah Engg.College, Bhavnagar mangalbhatt@gmail.com
9 |Dr. Kulshreshtha Digvijay C K Pithawalla College of Engineering and Technology, casanovicdigs@hotmail.com
Bipinchandra Surat
10  |Dr. Desale Girish Rajnikant C.S.M.C.R.I, Bhavnagar gr.desale@nclres.in grdesale@rediffmail.com
11 [Dr. R.Murugesh Darshan institute of Engineering & Technology,Rajkot drmurugesh_m@yahoo.com
Dr.Mulchandbhai . . .
12 bp1947 il.
Bhaichanddas Patel Hasmukh Goswami College of Engineering,Ahmedabad |mbp @gmail.com
13 Dr. Harit Kishorchandra S.V. National Institute of Technology, Ichchhanath, Surat hkravall@yahoo.co.in; hkr@med.svnit.ac.in
Raval
14  [Dr. Ramani Bharat Maganbhai Shri Labhubhai Trivedi Institute of Engineering & Technology -[ramanimech@gmail.com
Rajkot
15 Dr. Ravipudi Venkata Rao SVNIT ,Surat raVipudiraO@gmail.Com, I’VI’@ medsvnltaC |n
16 Dr. Anishkumar Hasmukhlal C.K.Pithawala College surat anishgandhi2002@yaho.co.in
Gandhi
17  [Dr. Iyer Rajesh Chellappan Eco Engines Pvt. Ltd. Surat rajesh@ecoengines.co.in
18 |Dr. Sonal Desai C.K. Pithawala College of Engg. & Tech. Surat ergoeng@yahoo.com,
sonal.desai@ckpcet.ac.in
19  |Dr. Madankumar Yashvantrao K.J. Institute of Engg and Technology myvaijanapurkar@yahoo.co.in

Vaijnapurakr
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Dr. Jagdish Kumar Madhabhai

20 The Faculty of Tech. & Engineering, MSU, Baroda jmp287p@gmail.com,
Prajapati . X . .
drimprajapati@gmail.com
21 |Dr.Kapdiya Ragesh SVMIT, Bharuch rag260475@gmail.com
22 |Dr.Amit Devkinandan Trivedi BVM Engg. College pramukh1@gmail.com
23 |Dr. Gahanshyam D.Acharya Atmiya Institute,Rajkot gdacharya@rediffmail.com
24 |Dr. Darshak A. Desai GCET, V.V. Nagar darshak301@yahoo.com
25 [Dr. Jeetendra Arjunbhai Vadher Shantilal Shah Engineering College, Bhavnagar Javadher1@yahoo.com, javadherl@gmail.com
Dr. Dipakkumar Pravinchandra
26 p. SVNIT,Surat vakharia@med.svnit.ac.in, dpvakharia@yahoo.com
\Vakharia
27 |Dr. Ashishkumar Vitthaldas Gohil Lukhdhirji Engg. College, Morbi avgohill@yahoo.com ,avgohill @gmail.com
28 |Dr. Dhaval Ashvinkumar Jani A D Patel Institute of Technology, New Vallabh Vidyanagar dhaval.jani@gmail.com
29 |Dr. Kishore Nanubhai Mistry GIDC Degree Engineering College kishoremistry9@gmail.com
30 |Dr. Ramdevsinh Lalubha Jhala Marwadi Education Foundation Group of Institutions, Rajkot |aryajhala@yahoo.com
31 |Dr. Bharatkumar Mohanbhai Sutaria [Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat bms@med.svnit.ac.in
32 |Dr. Pravinkumar Punjalal Rathod Government Engineering College,Bhuj pravinprathod@gmail.com
33 |Dr. Sanket Niranjan Bhavsar Dept. of Mechatronics Engg, G.H.Patel College of Engineering [sanketbhavsar@gcet.ac.in,sanket1976@yahoo.co.in
& Technology,VV Nagar
34 |Dr. Anand Yagneshbhai Joshi G.H.Patel College of Engineering & Technology,VV Nagar anandjoshi@gcet.ac.in, anandyjoshi@gmail.com
35 |Dr. Paladugula Venkataramana Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Inst. Of Technology pvr261@gmail.com
Ramana
36 |Dr. Vijay Dharamraj Dhiman Dr. S and S.S.Chandhy Government Engg. College,Surat vddhiman@yahoo.co.in
37 |Dr. Shreya Milind Mehta Mechanical Department, L.D.Engineering College, Ahmedabad [shreya74@gmail.com
38 |Dr. Nirvesh Sumanbhai Mehta LDRP Institute of Technology & Research,Gandhinagar nirveshmehtall@gmail.com
39 |Dr. Komal Ghanshyambhai Dave L.D.College of Engineering, Ahmedabad dave_komal@yahoo.co.in
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40 [Dr. Vinodkumar Nathalal Patel G H Patel College of Engg. & Technology, Vallabh Vidynagar vinodpatel@gcet.ac.in vinodgcetl@gmail.com
41 |Dr. Subarna Maiti Central Salt & Marine Chemicals Research Institute, Bhavnagar |smaiti@csmcri.org
42 |Dr. Vipulkumar Tanna Institute for Plasma Research,Gandhinagar vipul@ipr.res.in, vtan.ipr@gmail.com
43 |Dr. Sarang Pande Marwadi Education Foundation's Group of Institutions  [sarangpande@gmail.com,
sarang.pande@marwadieducation.edu.in
44  |Dr. Pragnesh Kantilal Brahmbhatt Government Engineering College,Modasa pragneshbarot11@yahoo.com,pragneshbrahmbhatt@g
mail.com
45 |Dr. Patolia Hareshkumar Punalal Birla Vishvakarma Mahavidyalaya,VV Nagar,Anand hppatolia@bvmengineering.ac.in,
haresh_patolia@yahoo.co.in
46 |Dr. Miteshkumar Ishvarlal Shah A D Patel Institute of Technology,New Vallabh mitesh78.iitd@gmail.com
Vidyanagar,Anand
47 |Dr. Hemant Kumar Rameshchandra |G.H.Patel College of Engineering & Technology,Vallabh |hemantthakkar@gcet.ac.in,hemant_hrt@rediffmail.com
Thakkar VVidyanagar
48 |Dr. Vikaskumar Jashvantbhai Patel  |C.K.Pithawalla College of Engineering & Tech. Surat vikas.patel@ckpcet.ac.in
Electrical Engineering
1 |Dr. Suthar Bhavikkumar L. D. College of Engineering, Ahmedabad bhavik.suthar@yahoo.co.in
Narendrakumar
2 |Dr. Mehta Sarabjeet Singh J.N.V. University, Jodhpur ssmehta_S8@rediffmail.com,ssmehta@j nvu.edu.in
3 Dr. Parekh Bhupendrakumar BVM Engineering College, V.V. Nagar brp_bvm@yahoo.co.in
Ranchodbhai
4  |Dr. Bhalja Bhaveshkumar Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee bhaveshbhalja@gmail.com
Rameshchandra
5 |Dr. Mehta Axaykumar Jayantilal Director,Gujarat Power Engineering and Research Institute draxaymehta@gmail.com
(GPERI),Mehsana
6 |Dr. Patel Hiren Harishchandra Sarvjanik College Of Engineering. & Technology, Surat hiren.patel@scet.ac.in
7 |Dr. Vithal Narasinha Kamat MBICT ,Anand vk@kvah.in
8 [Dr. Indrajit Nandlal Trivedi LE College,Morbi forumtrivedi@gmail.com
9 [Dr. Ashit Sureshchandra Pandya Government Polytechnic Rajkot aspandya22@rediffmail.com
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10

Dr. Chetan Kotwal

Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Inst. Of Technology

chetan.kotwal@gmail.com

11

Dr. Patel Rajeshkumar Meghajibhai

HJD Institute of Technical Education and Research

r_mpatel77@hotmail.com

12

Dr. M.C.Chudasama

Shantilal Shah Engineering College,Bhavnagar

mahipal75@gmail.com

13

Dr. Saurabh Nandkishorbhai Pandya

L.D.College of Engineering Ahmedabad

saunipandya@gmail.com

14

Dr. Rajesh Kumar

Institute of Plasma Research,Gandhinagar

rkumar.lboro@gmail.com

15 |Dr. Vipulkumar Tanna Institute for Plasma Research,Gandhinagar vipul@ipr.res.in, vtan.ipr@gmail.com
16 |Dr. Chirag K Vibhakar VV.V.P. Engineering College,Rajkot chiragkvi@yahoo.co.in
17 |Dr. Nanoty Archana Santosh Dr. Jivraj Mehta Institute of Technology, Anand principal@djmit.ac.in archanananoty@yahoo.com
Electronics & Communication Engineering
1 |Dr. Sharma Shashi Bhushan Indus Insti. of Tech.& Engg., Ahmedabad drsbsdirector@gmail.com,
drsbs@iite.edu.in
2 |Dr. Thakar Vishvjit Kashyapray A.D. Patel Institute of Technology, V.V. Nagar head.ec@adit.ac.in,
vishvjitkthakar@gmail.com
3 |Dr. Kulshreshta Ashalata Shri Kankeshvari Deviji Inst.of Technology, Jamnagar amy.sonpal@yahoo.com
4  |Dr. Dharmesh Jaychandbhai Shah Sankalchand Patel College of Engineering, Visnagar djshah@Icit.org, djshah99@gmail.com,
research@dharmeshshah.org:
5 |Dr. Yashwant B Acharya Physical Research Laboratory,Ahmedabad ybacharya@rediffmail.com
¢ |Dr- Vithalani Chandulal Harilal Government Engineering College, Rajkot chv@gecrajkot.org
7  |Dr. Pawar Tanmay Dharmendrasing [BVM Engineering College, V.V. Nagar tanmaypawar@gmail.com
8 |Dr. Kishorkumar Gordhanbhai Government Engineering College, Modasa kgmaradia@yahoo.com
Maradia
9 | Dr. Asim Jadupati Banerjee DAIICT,Gandhinagar asimb2k2 @rediffmail.com
asim_banerjee@daiict.ac.in
10 [Dr. Himanshukumar Bipinbhai Soni |GCET, V.V. Nagar sony_himanshu@iitb.ac.in,
sony_himanshu@yahoo.com
11  |Dr. Thakker Rajesh Amrutlal Government Engineering College - Bhavnagar rathakker2008 @gmail.com
12

Dr. Subhash Chandra Bera

Indian Space Research Organization, Ahmedabad

scbera@sac.isro.gov.in, s_c_bera@yahoo.com
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13

Dr. Mihir Vinodchandra Shah Vishvkarma Govt. Engg. College,Chandkheda mihirec@gmail.com
14 |Dr. A. Rajaram Karpagam University,Coimbatore gctl43@gmail.com
15 |Dr. Preetida Vinayakray Jani SPIT, Mumbai preeti.vinayakray@gmail.com
16 |Dr.Jagdishkumar Mohanlal Rathod |BVM Engineering College, Vallabh Vidynagar imrathod@bvmengineering.ac.in
17 |Dr. Mehta Saurabh Narendra Vidyalankar Institute of Technology,Mumbai saurabh.mehta@vit.edu.in, sau.mehta@yahoo.co.in,
saurabh.n.mehta@gmail.com
18 |Dr. Krishna Keshavrao Warhade MIT College of Engineering,Maharashtra krishna.warhade@gmail.com
19 |Dr. Hiteshkumar B Pandya Institute of Plasma Research, Gandhinagar hitesh@ipr.res.in
20 |Dr. Daniel Raju Institute of Plasma Research, Gandhinagar raju@ipr.res.in
21 |Dr. Kota Solomon Raju CSIR- Central Electronics Engineering Research Institute,Pilani | kota_solomonraju@yahoo.co.uk
22 |Dr. Bhaskarkumar Vinodchandra G.H.Patel College of Engineering & Technology,Vallabh bhaskarthakkar@gcet.ac.in, thakkarbhaskar@gmail.com
Thakkar Vidyanagar
23 |Dr. Chirag Nitinchandra Paunwala Sarvajanik College of Engg. & Tech,Surat chirag.paunwala@scet.ac.in
24 |Dr. Hitesh Bhupendrabhai Shah G.H.Patel College of Engineering & Technology,Vallabh hiteshshah@gcet.ac.in,iitd.hitesh@gmail.com
Vidyanagar
25 |Dr. Nehal Gitesh Chitaliya Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Institute of Technology, Vasad nehal_chitaliya@yahoo.co.in
26 |Dr. Mehfuza Suleman Holia Birla Vishvakarma Mahavidyalaya,V V Nagar, Anand msholia@bvmengineering.ac.in
27 |Dr. Mandalapu Sarada Devi Narnarayan Shastri Institute of saradadeviml@gmail.com
Technology,Jetalpur,Ahmedabad
Instrumentation & Control Engineering
1 |Dr. Shah Vipul Arvindbhai Dharmsinh Desai University, Nadiad v_shah_in2002@yahoo.com,

vashahin2010@gmail.com

2 |Dr. Chetan Bhaskerray Bhatt Government Engineering College,Gandhinagar chetan_bhatt@yahoo.com
3 |Dr. Suryakant B Gupta Institute for Plasma Research,Gandhinagar guptasuryakant@yahoo.com
4 |Dr. Shantanu Kumar Karkari Institute for Plasma Research,Gandhinagar skarkari@ipr.re.in,skarkari@gmail.com
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Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology,Surat

utpal.pandya@scet.ac.in,utpandya@gmail.com

5 |Dr. Utpal Tarun kumar Pandya
Dr. Tejas Vinodchandra Shah Shantilal Shah Engineering College Bhavnagar tvshah2000@yahoo.com
Chemical Engineering

1 [Dr. Shah Bharat Ochhavlal Shri S'ad Vidya Mandal Institute of Technology,Bharuch mailpbs6183@yahoo.co.in,

2 |Dr. Nath Kaushik G.H. Patel College of Engineering & Technology V.V.Nagar kaushiknath2010@hotmail.com,kaushiknath@gcet.ac.in

3 |Dr. Puranik S.A. Director, Environmental Audit & Consultancy Cell,Atmiya sapuranik@aits.edu.in
Institute of Technology & Science,Rajkot

4 Dr. Subarna Maiti CS.M.C.RIL Bhavnagar Smaltl@csmcrlorg,SUbal’namaltl@yahOOCOIn

5 E;.ll)warkanath Dattatrya Mumbai ddkale@gmail.com, profddkale@rediffmail.com

6 |Dr.B.Ramaraj Central Institute of Plastics Engineering & ramaraj_rmrj@yahoo.co.in
Technology,Ahmedabad

7  |Dr. Subhas Chandra Shit Central Institute of Plastics Engineering & subhasch.shit@yahoo.com
Technology,Ahmedabad

8 |Dr. Shaik Bhasha Central Salt And Marine Chemicals Research institute ,B shaiskbashacsm@gmail.com
Havnagar

9 |Dr. Shrikant Janardan Wagh Shroff S.R. Rotary Institute of Chemical Tech.(SIRCT)-Vataria |waghsir@yahoo.com

10 |pr. Parimar Amaratlal Parikh Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat  [Pap@ched.svnit.ac.in

11 |Dr. Jigisha Kamal Parikh Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat ik_parikh@yahoo.co.in jkp@ched.svnit.ac.in

12 |Dr. Rotliwala Yogesh Chandrakant S N Patel Inst. Of Tech. & Research Centre, Surat yrotliwala@yahoo.com
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